

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5326-5331 OF 2005

B.S. MANIBANKAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 16/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a request made by the learned counsel for
the appellants, the matters stand adjourned till
after the ensuing summer vacation.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER